Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/227

Unidade Unidade Itabaiana
Curso Manicure E Pedicure - Presencial
Inicio 04/11/2024
Cédigo Nome

67051152b0a7c Beatriz
6705117ec1e80 Josilene
670511d5375a6 Jéssica dos Santos
670511ec3e909 Mayara
67051285217e6 Shirley batista dos santos cardoso
6705128eafb4a Mércia
670513148ab1a RUTH STEFANY DA SILVA LINHARES
6705187600fe2 Jane
67051a0c30370 Nataly
67051ccclecdf Ana beatriz Oliveira de jesus
6705269bd78a6 VITORIA DORALICE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
670534bedeecb Karine
6705384cb19ea Andela
670539b7bc817 Crislaine
67053cd1366ea Maria
6705427291ac Elieuma Santana dos Santos
6705497d5c513 Gena
67054c08b5efb Crislaine
67054eebc416¢ Thaise
6705565fab822 Suyani
67055e0fbbb25 Thays Alves
67056d6f411d7 Gilmara Santos
6705899c8947a jhenifer
67058c5603c9%e Gizele
67058d5142b9a Leana
6705b58613e62 Julia
6705b73e16432 Estefane
6705c02a05dc8 Ana Beatriz

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°

Cédigo
670661dcaef59
67066f2c745e7
67067849eae2f
67067f1d676d2
670691219cef
67069b9558d2d
6706a5fb24e66
6706c00113971
67070167b8402
670707c09ee10
6707dfc381e76
6707ed3756173
6708305d696a7
670850accfee6
67088b029d29a
6708e8bc0aa7d
6708f3c6a4ba5
67095fc2ad2de
67097bbd69ae2
67098ce8a9614
670bc4fc1a34e
670c8f16298ee
670d0d4b7a29e
670d3d4e1749a
670d75977e6bf

Nome
Fatima
Grayce Kelly
Thauany
Edivania
Jamilly
Helena
Maria Leticia Santos De Jesus
Andreza
Mirela Barreto Alves
Maria Leticia Silva de Brito
Dayane
Maria Gilza De Jesus
Edienne Ferreira
Ellen
Aurilene
Rosangela Santos Luiz de Jesus
Monica de Oliveira Santos

Glaucia

Josefa Ingrid Kanielly Santana Menezes

Virginia Santos
Anne caroline santos lima

Ana Clara

LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO FONSECA

Leticia

Vanessa

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



